

IN THE HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT GOA

WRIT PETITION NO.635 OF 2023

VENKATESH ATCHUT NAIK DALAL ... PETITIONER
Versus
GOPALKRISHNA TRIVIKRAM DALAL AND 5 ... RESPONDENTS
ORS

Mr. Pranav Shenvi Kakodkar, Advocate for the Petitioner.
Mr. Ivan Santimano, Advocate for the Respondent

CORAM:- BHARAT P. DESHPANDE, J.

DATED :- 19th June, 2024

At the request of Ld. Advocate for the Respondent S.O.
03-07-2024

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)